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1.3.4 Number of students undertaking field project or research projects or internships-  

Research Project 

B.Voc. (Nutrition & Dietetics)  DD4A- 302 

S. No. Roll No. Students Name 

1 19101 ADITI JAIN 

2 19102 AMIT  RATHORE 

3 19103 ANANDITA SINGH RATHORE 

4 19104 ANITA SOLANKI 

5 19105 BHARTI VERMA 

6 19106 DARSHAN SINGH DABI 

7 19107 DHANVI VERMA 

8 19108 HAFSA ZEENOOR SAYED 

9 19109 MANISHA CHHAWDI 

10 19110 NISHITA MULCHANDANI 

11 19111 NOUMAN AHMED 

12 19112 PRACHI KHANUJA 

13 19113 RADHIKA GODBOLE 

14 19114 RIZA KHAN 

15 19115 SALONI PATIDAR 

16 19116 VIKRAM SINGH 

17 20125 MEHA SAXENA 

18 20126 MONIKA SINGH CHOUHAN 

M.Voc. (Nutrition & Dietetics) DD2C- 201 

19 20501 ADIBA AFAQ 

20 20503 ASHWINI PACHOLI 

21 20504 BHUMIKA DUBEY 

22 20505 FATIMA QURESHI 

23 20506 HIMANSHI LOWANSHI 

24 20508 KARTIK PAWAR 

25 20509 MAHIMA SHARMA 

26 20510 NAIMA KHAN 

27 20511 PRIYA SUMAN 

28 20512 PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN 

29 20513 RENU GARG 

30 20514 SANDHYA SHAH 
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Internships 

M.Voc. (Interior Design)  DD2B- 201 

31 20401 ESHITA JOSHI 

32 20402 KUSH SHARMA 

33 20403 NEHA JOJARE 

34 20404 SAUMYA SINGH 

35 20405 SIMRAN PATIDAR 

36 20406 SMRITI SHARMA 

37 20407 VINATI TAYAL 

M.Voc. (Nutrition & Dietetics) DD2C- 202 

1 20501 ADIBA AFAQ 

2 20503 ASHWINI PACHOLI 

3 20504 BHUMIKA DUBEY 

4 20505 FATIMA QURESHI 

5 20506 HIMANSHI LOWANSHI 

6 20509 MAHIMA SHARMA 

7 20510 NAIMA KHAN 

8 20511 PRIYA SUMAN 

9 20512 PRIYANSHI CHOUHAN 

10 20513 RENU GARG 

11 20514 SANDHYA SHAH 

M.Voc. (Interior Design)  DD2B- 202 

12 20401 ESHITA JOSHI 

13 20402 KUSH SHARMA 

14 20403 NEHA JOJARE 

15 20404 SAUMYA SINGH 

16 20405 SIMRAN PATIDAR 

17 20406 SMRITI SHARMA 

18 20407 VINATI TAYAL 

B.Voc. (Nutrition & Dietetics)  DD4A- 210 

19 20101 AKANSHA NANERIA 

20 20102 ALISHA ZAIDI 

21 20103 ANKIT SALUJA 

22 20104 AREFA KHAN 

23 20105 ASHMEET KAUR SALUJA 

24 20106 AYUSH SINGH PARIHAR 

25 20107 DEVANSHI DIXIT 

26 20108 GURNOOR BAGGA 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 20110 HIMANI NAKUM 

28 20111 KIRTI VERMA 

29 20112 RITIKA GUPTA 

30 20113 RIYA JAIN 

31 20114 SADIYA SHEIKH 

32 20115 SALONI AZAD 

33 20116 SAMEENA CHAKERA 

34 20117 SHIKHA SHARMA 

35 20118 SHRUTI DANGARH 

36 20120 SIMRAN KAUR CHAWLA 

37 20121 SURAJ RAGHUWANSHI 

38 20122 SWASTI JAIN 

B.Voc. (Landscape Design)  DD4B- 302 

39 19201 DIVYA RATHORE 

40 19202 RANU SOLANKI 


